
PAYMENTS
Tuesday 3 February

Wednesday 4 February 

Thursday 5 February

Elderly Grant 

Disability Grant

Children’s Grant

Prices valid from
Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026

Pork Braai Chops DIY Biltong Cederfalls Wors Beef Ribs & 
Braai Wors Combo 

Per kgR109

RUSTENBURGSUMMER
SALE

99
Per kgR9999

Per kgR9999
Per kgR6999

1kg

Allsome  
Long Grain
Parboiled 
White Rice 
2kg

2299

Nescafé
Ricoffy
Tin 
750g

11999

Bokomo 
Weet-Bix 
450g

2599

2699
Blossom 
Epic 
25% Fat Spread 
Tub 
1kg 

4999
D’Lite 
Pure 
Cooking Oil 
2Lt 

4999
Sunlight 
5in1
Handwash 
Powder 
2kg 

2kg

450g

2Lt

SMART

TV

3 HDMI 2 USBSMART

85”

12999
JVC
85” 
SMART QLED 
TV
(LT-85NQ7145B)

899
Digital
Air Fryer 
7.6Lt
(DAF3376)

7.6Lt

7999
Fridge Freezer 
316Lt 
Silver 
(K60367NE)316Lt

1699
Charcoal
Pro Kettle 
Braai
57cm
(5485)

8kg

3999
JVC
8kg 
Front Loader
Washing 
Machine 
(WG-NLDF08H5S)

Mellerware
Eezi Breezi
40cm
Three Blade
Mist Fan
(35941)

999

Creamline 
Long Life Milk 
UHT
6 x 1Lt 

7999

HOTTEST DEALS ON COOL APPLIANCESHOTTEST DEALS ON COOL APPLIANCES

2kg



on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE!

2 x 
500g

BASIC 
FOOD 

COMBO

President Hyper 
Brown 
Sugar 
2kg 

Rama 
Original 
70% Fat Sread 
Brick 
2 x 500g

5500
BUY 2 FOR

Clover 
Creamel
Coffee and Tea 
Creamer 
750g

4299

Iwisa 
Super 
Maize Meal 
10kg 

9999

10kg 10kg

11999
Sasko 
Cake Wheat 
Flour 
10kg

18999
Vitagen
Dog Food 
6kg / 8kg

each

3.5kg

President Hyper 
Luxury Soft 
2-Ply Roll
350 Sheets 
Toilet Tissue 
18’s 

8999

13599
Goldi 
Chicken 
Frozen
Mixed Portions 
IQF
3.5kg 

18’s

Sunlight 
5in1
Auto 
Washing Powder 
2kg /
2in1
Laundry Liquid 
1.5Lt

5999 12999
each

Cuddlers 
Gold 
Nappies  
Value Pack:-
Size 2, Newborn 58’s /
Size 3, Medium 52's /
Size 4, Large 46's /
Size 4+, Large+ 44's /
Size 5, Extra Large 42’s

Tastic 
Long Grain 
Parboiled
White Rice 
5kg +
Ace 
Super 
Maize Meal 
5kg +
Golden Cloud 
Cake Wheat 
Flour 
5kg

18900
BUY ALL 3 FOR

+++

+++

Glen 
Black Tea 
Tagless 
Tea Bags 
Pouch 
100’s 

2599
each

100’s
2kg750g

3999

each

2500
Noodle King 
Eezee Pasta 
Macaroni / Penne /
Screws / Elbows /
Spaghetti
2 x 500g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

750g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

3800
Sprite 
Regular /
Fanta:-
Orange / Grape /
Passion / Pineapple /
Stoney Ginger Beer:-
Regular / Extra
2 x 2Lt 

1999
Epic
Mayo 
Creamy 
Dressing 
750g

18’s

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply 2

6kg /
8kg



on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE!

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply

THE BEST WINES ARE ENJOYED TOGETHER

THE BEST MEMORIES ARE MADE AROUND FOOD 

3

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

LEGACY
Johannisberger 

Rich & Fruity
White Wine  

750ml

3999
EACH

CHATEAU
Libertas 
750ml

NAMAQUA 
Natural Sweet:-

Red / Rosé / White /
Blanc de Blanc (Grand Cru)/

Late Harvest /
Extra Light / Elegant Rosé /

Johannisberger White 
5Lt

FOUR COUSINS
Natural Sweet:-

Red /
  Rosé /
 White / 
Dry Red
750ml

5499
EACH EACH

9959

4TH STREET 
Natural Sweet:-

Red / 
Rosé / White /

Late Harvest  
3Lt 

99 99
EACH

SPIER 
Cabernet Sauvignon /

Merlot / Pinotage /
Shiraz / 

Red Cabernet Merlot 
Shiraz Blend 

750ml

7499
EACH

99159 EACH

ALLESVERLOREN
Tinta Rosé /
Chenin Blanc 

750ml 

EACH94 99

RUSTENBURG 
Stellenbosch

 Cabernet Sauvignon /
Merlot / Malbec 

750ml  

99 99
EACH 3999

EACH

ROBERTSON WINERY
Natural Sweet:-

Red / Rosé / White /
Stein / Crisp Dry White /

Golden Nectar /
Extra Light / 

Smooth Dry Red 
1Lt 

750g

1Lt

AUTUMN HARVEST 
Crackling 

Red /
  Rosé /
 White  
1.5Lt  

4999
EACH

1.5Lt 3Lt 5Lt

NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18

2 x 200g

500g

2499
Champion 
French 
Polony 
750g

2599
Eskort 
Viennas:-
Red / Smoked 
500g

each

BUY ANY 2 FOR

Eskort 
Bacon:- 
Round Cut /
Diced 
2 x 200g

5000

FREE
Pepsi 

Zero / Light 
2Lt

worth R15-99

+
Rainbow 
IQF
Smoked 
Russians:-
Original / Chilli 
1kg /  
Cheese 
850g

5999
each

Today 
Original 
Sausage Rolls 
1.5kg (30’s) /
Mama’s 
Pies 
Multi-Packs
6 x 160g / 
4 x 180g

11499
each

Dr Oetker 
Ital Pizza
Familia 
380g - 544g 
+
Get a 
Pepsi Zero /
Light 2Lt 
FREE
(worth R15-99)

13000
BUY ANY 2 FOR

3499
Sea Harvest 
Fish Cakes 
300g (6’s)

300g 
(6’s)

2800
Natures Garden
Garden Peas /
Mixed Vegetables /
Country Mix /
Garden Mix /
Hawaiian Stir Fry /
Cut Green Beans /
Sweetcorn
2 x 250g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

Harvestime 
Potato Chips 
Straight Cut 
900g

3599
I&J
Batter Crisp 
Classic / Lemon 
Black Pepper 
400g

6999
each

500g2 x 
700g

1899
Danone 
Yogi-Sip
Drinking 
Yoghurt 
500g

each3000
BUY ANY 2 FOR

Blue Ribbon 
Brown / White 
Bread 
2 x 700g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

3400
Clover /
Nolac /
Tropika 
Smooth 
Yoghurt 
2 x (6 x 100g)

Cadbury 
Dairy Milk  
Ice Cream
Pints:-
Crunchie / 
Lunch Bar /
Caramello /
Oreo 
480ml 

8999
each

Parmalat 
Cheese 
Slices 
Cheddar / Gouda 
900g (54’s)

9999
each

900g 
(54’s)



CRAVE IT, TASTE IT, LOVE IT

2 x 
1Lt

2000
Messaris 
Bubbles 
2 x 100g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

Simba 
Nik Naks 
2 x 135g

2400
BUY ANY 2 FOR

2800
Caribbean
Smoothie
Flavoured 
Dairy Mix 
Concentrate
2 x 1Lt  

BUY ANY 2 FOR

Powerade 
Sports Drink 
6 x 500ml 

7200
BUY ANY 6 FOR

Coca-Cola 
Original Taste /
Zero / 
Fanta Orange /
Sprite / Stoney 
Ginger Beer 
Buddy Bottles 
6 x 300ml 

4800

+++ 2000
Energade 
Sports Drink 
500ml +
Jungle
Energy Bars 

BUY BOTH FOR

2800
Cadbury 
P.S. Duo 60g /
Lunch Bar 
Max 57g

BUY ANY 2 FOR
4000
Mister Sweet
Wine Gums /
Soft Gums /
Jelly Babies  /
Jelly Beans 
125g /
Fruit Pastilles 
100g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

100g
 / 125g

3500
Tasty Treats 
Krit / Bites 
2 x 150g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

each

on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE!

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply 4

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

ENERGY
COMBO

Bakers 
ProVita 
Crispbread 
250g

2999
each

2 x 150g



on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE!

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply 5

LIFE IS BETTER WITH PETS

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

DISCOVER THE WORLD OF FLAVOURS

Kellogg’s
Corn Flakes 
500g

3499President Hyper 
Oats 
Quick Cooking 
Oat Flakes 
1kg  

2999 4499
Kellogg’s 
Rice Krispies 
Vanilla /
Strawberry
340g

each

500g

2 x
410g

+

80’s 

1800
Imana 
Soup 
Packets 
4 x 45g / 50g

BUY ANY 4 FOR

1999
Robertsons 
Rajah
Curry 
Powder 
100g

each 2600
Knorr
Gravy /
Sauce 
Packets 

BUY ANY 2 FOR

3500
Noodle King 
Eezee Noodles 
Value 
5-Pack 
2 x (5 x 65g)

BUY ANY 2 FOR

Wimpy 
Tomato /
Mustard /
Creamy Burger /
Burger Relish
Sauce 
500ml 

2999

3000
BUY 2 FOR

Rhodes 
Tomato & Onion
Mix 
2 x 410g

3499
Knorr 
Salad 
Dressing 
340ml 

each

each

500ml
340ml

SAUCE
COMBO

+
3500
BUY BOTH FOR

Koo 
Baked Beans 
in Tomato Sauce 
400g +
Koo 
Chakalaka
410g 

+++ 6000
Nola 
Street Style 
Reduced Oil 
Mayonnaise 
Tangy / Sweet /
Hot 750g +
All Joy 
Big Squeeze
Tomato / 
Mustard / 
Chilli 500ml 

BUY BOTH FOR

OROROR

OROROR

OROROR

OROROR

4500
Hinds 
Spices:- 
Turmeric /
Paprika /
Cinnamon /
Cayenne Pepper 
Box 
100g 

BUY ANY 2 FOR

BAKING 
COMBO

3499
Rhodes /
Hazeldene
Mixed Fruit 
Jam 
900g

Peck’s 
Anchovette 
Fish Paste /
Redro
Fish Spread
225g

4999
each 2999

Rhodes 
Pineapple 
Rings 440g /
Pieces 440g /
Crush 432g

each

7000
Nestlé
Gold Cross 
Condensed 
Milk 385g +
Nestlé
Caramel 
Treat 360g

BUY BOTH FOR

each

340g

Snowflake 
Vanilla 
Flavoured 
Custard 
Powder 500g /
Corn Flour 500g /
Baking Powder 
Refill Pouches 
200g

2499
each

each12999
Frisco 
Instant 
Coffee 
Original 
Powder /
Granules 
Tin 
750g 

each

Glen 
Rooibos 
100% Pure 
Tagless 
Tea Bags 
Pouch Bag 
80’s 

3499
each

750g

2999
Cesar 
Dog Food 
Tins 
100g

3400
Marltons
Semi Moist 
Dog Treats 
Pouch 
2 x 120g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

4600
Pedigree 
Dog Food 
Pouches 
Multipack 
4 x 100g

each 4800
Pamper
Cat Food 
Pouches 
Multipack 
6 x 85g

Epol 
Dry Cat Food 
Value Pack 
1.8kg + 
200g FREE
= 2kg 

6999

each
each



DISCOVER THE WORLD OF FLAVOURS

on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE!

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply 6

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

2 x
410g

1800
Imana 
Soup 
Packets 
4 x 45g / 50g

BUY ANY 4 FOR

1999
Robertsons 
Rajah
Curry 
Powder 
100g

each 2600
Knorr
Gravy /
Sauce 
Packets 

BUY ANY 2 FOR

Wimpy 
Tomato /
Mustard /
Creamy Burger /
Burger Relish
Sauce 
500ml 

2999

3499
Knorr 
Salad 
Dressing 
340ml 

each

each

500ml
340ml

SAUCE
COMBO

+

6000
Nola 
Street Style 
Reduced Oil 
Mayonnaise 
Tangy / Sweet /
Hot 750g +
All Joy 
Big Squeeze
Tomato / 
Mustard / 
Chilli 500ml 

BUY BOTH FOR
OROROR

OROROR

4500
Hinds 
Spices:- 
Turmeric /
Paprika /
Cinnamon /
Cayenne Pepper 
Box 
100g 

BUY ANY 2 FOR

3500
Noodle King 
Eezee Noodles 
Value 
5-Pack 
2 x (5 x 65g)

BUY ANY 2 FOR

3000
BUY 2 FOR

Rhodes 
Tomato & Onion
Mix 
2 x 410g

3500
BUY BOTH FOR

Koo 
Baked Beans 
in Tomato Sauce 
400g +
Koo 
Chakalaka
410g 

410g

+++
OROROR OROROR



YOUR WELL-BEING, OUR PRIORITY

+++
COMBO

DEAL

4’s

1999
Surf 
Dishwashing 
Liquid 
Bottle 
750ml 

1999
Sunlight 
Laundry 
Bar 
Regular 
500g

Sta-Soft 
Fabric 
Conditioner 
Refill Pouches 
2 x 500ml 

5400
BUY ANY 2 FOR

4000
Airoma 
Air Freshener 
210ml +
Jeyes 
Home Guard
750ml

BUY BOTH FOR
2999

each
Chemico
Liqui Cleen 
Cream 
Household 
Cleaner 750ml /
Cleen 
Everyday Paste
Multi-Purpose
Cleaner 
500g 
 

each

Purity 
Cream of Maize 
Baby’s Soft 
Porridge 
400g

2499
Rhodes 
Squish 
Puree 
Baby Food 
Pouches 
2 x 110ml 

2500
BUY ANY 2 FOR

2500
Johnson’s 
Baby Soap 
2 x 175g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

24’s

16’s

Citro Soda 
Gastric 
Antacid & 
Urinary 
Alkalinizer   
60g

5999
Disprin
Pain 
Tablets:- 
Regular 
24’s /
Extra Strength
16’s  

3499
each

EXPERIENCE THE JOY OF SELFCARE

YOUR WELL-BEING, OUR PRIORITY

ENHANCE YOUR HOME’S GLOW

5

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

2400
Stayfree 
Maxi 
Thick Pads 
8’s / 10’s / 
Everyday
Pantyliners
20’s 

BUY ANY 2 FOR

29 99
each

Chemico
Liqui Cleen 
Cream 
Household 
Cleaner 750ml /
Cleen 
Everyday Paste
Multi-Purpose
Cleaner 
500g 
 

Aquafresh 
Toothpaste 
Fresh & Minty /
Mild & Minty /
Lemon Mint /
Herbal 
2 x 100ml 

3200
BUY ANY 2 FOR 2499

each

Clere 
Hand & Body 
Lotions 400ml /
Body Lotion 
Men 400ml /
Body Cream
300ml /
Body Cream 
Men 250ml  

39 99
each

Nivea 
Shower Gel
Men /
Shower Cream 
Ladies 
250ml 

4999
each

Salon Quality 
Shampoo /
Conditioner 
750ml 

Playboy 
Men /
Playgirl 
Ladies 
Roll On 
2 x 50ml 

3000
BUY ANY 2 FOR

Vaseline 
Blue Seal 
Petroleum 
Jelly 
2 x 100ml 

3400
BUY ANY 2 FOR

3499
Easy Waves 
Relaxer 
Regular /
Super 
250ml 

each3999
Dove 
Deodorants 
Men / Ladies 
150ml 

each

Purity 
Cream of Maize 
Baby’s Soft 
Porridge 
400g

2499
Rhodes 
Squish 
Puree 
Baby Food 
Pouches 
2 x 110ml 

2500
BUY ANY 2 FOR

2500
Johnson’s 
Baby Soap 
2 x 175g

BUY ANY 2 FOR
Disprin
Pain 
Tablets:- 
Regular 
24’s /
Extra Strength
16’s  

3499
each

24’s

16’s

Citro Soda 
Gastric 
Antacid & 
Urinary 
Alkalinizer   
60g

5999

Mortein
Multi / Crawling 
Insect Killer 
300ml 

2999 34 99
Twinsaver 
Kitchen 
Roller 
Towels 
4’s 

39 99
Mr Min 
Multi Surface 
Cleaner /
Wood Polish 
300ml 

each Plush 
Supreme 
Oven Cleaner /
Microwave 
Oven Cleaner 
275ml  

49 99
each

Tuffy
Budget 
Black Refuse 
Perforated 
Bags 
40’s 

49 99

1999
Surf 
Dishwashing 
Liquid 
Bottle 
750ml 

1999
Sunlight 
Laundry 
Bar 
Regular 
500g

Sta-Soft 
Fabric 
Conditioner 
Refill Pouches 
2 x 500ml 

54 00
BUY ANY 2 FOR

+++

40 00
Airoma 
Air Freshener 
210ml +
Jeyes 
Home Guard
750ml

BUY BOTH FOR

COMBO
DEAL

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply

each

4’s

BUY ANY 2 FOR

2500
Protex 
Anti Germ 
Hygiene 
Soap Bars 
2 x 175g

2 x 
175g

500g

500g

Mortein
Multi / Crawling 
Insect Killer 
300ml 

2999 3499
Twinsaver 
Kitchen 
Roller 
Towels 
4’s 

3999
Mr Min 
Multi Surface 
Cleaner /
Wood Polish 
300ml 

each Plush 
Supreme 
Oven Cleaner /
Microwave 
Oven Cleaner 
275ml  

4999
each

Tuffy
Budget 
Black Refuse 
Perforated 
Bags 
40’s 

4999

each

EXPERIENCE THE JOY OF SELFCARE

on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE!

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply 7

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

2 x 
175g

Aquafresh 
Toothpaste 
Fresh & Minty /
Mild & Minty /
Lemon Mint /
Herbal 
2 x 100ml 

3200
BUY ANY 2 FOR 2499

each

Clere 
Hand & Body 
Lotions 400ml /
Body Lotion 
Men 400ml /
Body Cream
300ml /
Body Cream 
Men 250ml  

BUY ANY 2 FOR

2500
Protex 
Anti Germ 
Hygiene 
Soap Bars 
2 x 175g

2400
Stayfree 
Maxi 
Thick Pads 
8’s / 10’s / 
Everyday
Pantyliners
20’s 

BUY ANY 2 FOR

Playboy 
Men /
Playgirl 
Ladies 
Roll On 
2 x 50ml 

3000
BUY ANY 2 FOR

3999
Dove 
Deodorants 
Men / Ladies 
150ml 

each

2 x 
250ml

2 x 
100ml

39 99
each

Nivea 
Shower Gel
Men /
Shower Cream 
Ladies 
250ml 

4999
each

Salon Quality 
Shampoo /
Conditioner 
750ml 

Vaseline 
Blue Seal 
Petroleum 
Jelly 
2 x 100ml 

3400
BUY ANY 2 FOR

3499
Easy Waves 
Relaxer 
Regular /
Super 
250ml 

each



YOUR WELL-BEING, OUR PRIORITY

ENHANCE YOUR HOME’S GLOW

Purity 
Cream of Maize 
Baby’s Soft 
Porridge 
400g

2499
Rhodes 
Squish 
Puree 
Baby Food 
Pouches 
2 x 110ml 

2500
BUY ANY 2 FOR

2500
Johnson’s 
Baby Soap 
2 x 175g

BUY ANY 2 FOR
Disprin
Pain 
Tablets:- 
Regular 
24’s /
Extra Strength
16’s  

3499
each

24’s

16’s

Citro Soda 
Gastric 
Antacid & 
Urinary 
Alkalinizer   
60g

5999

+++
COMBO

DEAL

4’s

500g

on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE!

Offers valid from Tuesday 3 February 2026 till Tuesday 24 February 2026 or while stocks last. Limited Stock per Customer. No traders. Errors & Omissions excepted. T’s & C’s apply 8

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

2999
each

Chemico
Liqui Cleen 
Cream 
Household 
Cleaner 750ml /
Cleen 
Everyday Paste
Multi-Purpose
Cleaner 
500g 
 

Mortein
Multi / Crawling 
Insect Killer 
300ml 

2999 3499
Twinsaver 
Kitchen 
Roller 
Towels 
4’s 

3999
Mr Min 
Multi Surface 
Cleaner /
Wood Polish 
300ml 

each Plush 
Supreme 
Oven Cleaner /
Microwave 
Oven Cleaner 
275ml  

4999
each

Tuffy
Budget 
Black Refuse 
Perforated 
Bags 
40’s 

4999

1999
Surf 
Dishwashing 
Liquid 
Bottle 
750ml 

1999
Sunlight 
Laundry 
Bar 
Regular 
500g

Sta-Soft 
Fabric 
Conditioner 
Refill Pouches 
2 x 500ml 

5400
BUY ANY 2 FOR

4000
Airoma 
Air Freshener 
210ml +
Jeyes 
Home Guard
750ml

BUY BOTH FOR

each



APPLIANCE
SALE NOW ON

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

OFFERS VALID FROM 3 FEBRUARY 2026 TILL 24 FEBRUARY 2026

TRADING HOURS
Monday to Friday  
Saturday
Sunday & Public Holidays

8am to 7pm
8am to 6pm
8am to 5pm

on all advertised items

Limited Stock
per customer

Just to make sure
you all leave with a 

SMILE! 6

55”

2 HDMI SMARTQLED

60"
2 USB

SMART

TV 5999
JVC
60"

 SMART QLED
TV
(LT-60NQ7165)

14kg

5999
Defy
Top Loader 
14kg
Washing 
Machine
(DTL160) 

2 HDMI SMARTQLED 2 USB

SMART

TV

75”

9999
JVC
75"

 SMART QLED
TV
(LT-75NQ7115B)

3699
Defy 
Chest Freezer
195Lt 
White 
(DMF470)

157Lt
242Lt

999
Mellerware 
Horizon 
Mini Oven 
30Lt
(3250)

30Lt

4999
Defy
Dishwasher
13 Place
Metallic 
(DDW242)

3999
Defy
5kg 
Auto Dryer
(DTD258) 5kg

5999
JVC
12kg 
Front Loader
Washing Machine 
(WG-NLDF12H5S)12kg

5999
Goldair 
6 Plate 
Stove / Oven 
(GGCO-750)

4999
JVC
55”
SMART QLED
TV
(LT-55NQ5165)

699
Mellerware 
Maesrto
3 in1
Food Processor
(26210)

499
Mellerware 
Tempo 
Slow Cooker
3.5Lt 
(27565A)

299
Mellerware 
Fusion Jug 
Blender 
300W
1Lt 
(62100BK)

249
Mellerware 
Glass Kettle 
Red / Blue 
1.8Lt
(22300RDB/B)

199
Mellerware
Mercury 
Sandwich 
Maker
(25100A)

3999
Defy
6kg 
Front Loader
Washing 
Machine
Grey
(DAW392)6kg

1999
Mora 
90Lt 
Bar Fridge
(M125RTS)
 

1999
JVC
32”
SMART QLED 
TV
(LT-32NQ3155B)

899
Salton
Mini Kitchen / 
Oven
30Lt
(SMK02)

30Lt
Russell Hobbs
Mist Fan
(RHMF90)

20Lt
Russell Hobbs
20Lt
Manual
Microwave
(RHEM20L)

899 1699
Russell Hobbs
25Lt 
Air Fryer / Oven 
(RHA015)

25Lt
2499

45Lt

Russell Hobbs
45Lt 
Electronic
Microwave
(RHEM45L)

1999

Beeko
Dishwasher
15 P

6999
15P

13P

540Lt 450Lt

LIMITED STOCK PER CUSTOMER
ON ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS NO TRADERS

195Lt

Cadac
Compact 2
+ Burner 
Gas Braai

2499

Cadac
Commander 5
Burner +
Side Burner
(1191-53-01ZA5) 

6999

3699
Defy
Fridge Freezer 
Metallic 
157Lt
(D200)

5999
Defy 
Fridge Freezer
with Water 
Dispenser 
242Lt
(DAC449)

Goldair
All Fridge
540Lt
(GFR-540)

8999
Goldair
All Freezer
450Lt
(GUF-450)

8999

Cadac
No. 3
Potjie 
Pot  

599Cadac
No. 3
Gas
Cylinder 
(Empty) 

399
Cadac 
Comfee 
Chair 

199 Cadac
Maxi
Chair  
(957740)

499
Cadac
King 
Chair 

699


